Median number of total coliform organisms may not exceed two hundred thirty (230) per one 
hundred (100) milliliters, as determined from the bacteriological results of the last three (3) days for which analyses 
have been completed. No sample may exceed two thousand three hundred (2300) organisms per one hundred (100) 
milliliters. (4-6-23)

b. Monthly sample and analyze recycled water for total coliform when allowed uses specifically 
require Class D recycled water. (4-6-23)

05. Class E Recycled Water. To be classified Class E recycled water, municipal wastewater must be